
*Academic Calendar Odd Semester: 2021-22  
S. 
No 

Event Date(s) Day Remarks 

1 Independence Day 15-08-2021 Sunday Holiday 

2 Raksha Bandhan 22-08-2021 Sunday Holiday 

3 Janmashtami 30-08-2021 Monday Holiday 

4 Last Date of Registration II, III & 
IV Year 31-08-2021 Tuesday   

5 Commencement of Classes B.Tech - 
IV  year students 01-09-2021 Wednesday   

6 
Commencement of Classes B.Tech  – 
II, III  year students 13-09-2021 Monday   

7 Orientation Session of B.Tech – I 
year newly admitted students 30-09-2021 Wednesday 

Online Mode along 
with students  & 
Parents/Guardians 

8 Commencement of Classes B.Tech – 
I  year & Lateral Entry students 01-10-2021 Friday   

9 
Student Induction Program (eSIP) 
2020-21 B.Tech – I year newly 
admitted students 

01-10-2021 to 
09-10-2021 

Friday to 
Saturday 

Online Mode as 
per the guidelines 
of AICTE/AKTU 

10 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2021 Saturday Holiday 

11 Dussehra 15-10-2021 & 
16-10-2021 

Friday to 
Saturday Holiday Holiday 

12 Sessional –I B.Tech – II, III, IV year 
25-10-2021 
to                    30-
10-2021 

Monday  to 
Saturday 

50% of syllabus & 
each paper of 3 
hours duration in 
line with AKTU 
theory 
examination 
papers 

13 Diwali (Holidays) 

03-11-2021 Wednesday Chotti Diwali 

04-11-2021 Thursday Diwali Poojan 

05-11-2021 Friday Goverdhan Pooja 

06-11-2021 Saturday Bhai Duaj 



14 Sessional –I B.Tech – I year 08-11-2021 to 
13-11-2021 

Monday to 
Saturday 

50% of syllabus & 
each paper of 3 
hours duration in 
line with AKTU 
theory 
examination 
papers 

15 Sessional –
II B.Tech – I, II, III, IV year 18-12-2021 to 

24-12-2021 
Saturday to 
Friday 

100% of syllabus & 
each paper of 3 
hours duration in 
line with AKTU 
theory 
examination 
papers 

16 Christmas 
Day   25-12-2021 Saturday Holiday 

17 End Semester Examination** ----   As per university 
schedule 

 * Academic Calendar for virtual mode of teaching that may get revised based on any 
University circular/guidelines. ** Subject to University Schedule. 


